

**AMENDMENT**  
**OFFERED BY MISS GONZÁLEZ-COLÓN OF PUERTO**  
**RICO**

In subsection (a)(5) of section 1101 of the bill (relating to authorization of appropriations), strike “\$310,000,000” and insert “\$510,000,000”.

Page 352, line 2, strike “\$210,000,000” and insert “\$345,500,000”.

Page 352, line 5, strike “\$100,000,000” and insert “\$164,500,000”.

